Deputy

Robert Alvarez
Raobert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Robert Alvarez
Mario Cavazos
Mario Cavazos
Mario Cavazos
Mario Cavazos
Mario Cavazos
Sara Flores
Sara Flores
Sara Flores
Sara Flores
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Diomar Galvan
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia

Citation Number Gender

1131
1129
1009
1010
2205
2206
1012
1011
1017
1016
1018
1015
1014
1019
1023
1126
1127
1021
1025
1022
W-001
2102
2107
2108
2109
1229
1231
1232
1234
1328
1330
1335
1326
1332
1331
1329
1327
1334
1333
W-002
W-003
W-004
W-005
W-006
W-007
W-008
W-009
W-010
W-011
W-012
W-013

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

Race

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC

Location
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH1
PCTAH
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PETA
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1

Reason for Stop
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS



Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia

W-014
W-015
W-016
W-017
W-018
W-019
W-020
W-021
W-022
W-023
W-024
W-025
W-026
W-027
W-028
W-029
W-030
W-031
W-032
W-033
W-034
W-035
W-036
W-037
W-038
W-039
W-040
W-041
W-042
W-043
W-044
W-045
W-046
W-047
W-048
W-049
W-050
W-051
W-052
W-053
W-054
W-055
W-056
W-057
W-058
W-059
W-060
W-061
W-062
W-063
W-064
W-065

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIG
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
WHITE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC

PET
PCT1
BETH
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH1
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PGT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PCTH
PCT1

NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS



Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia

W-066
W-067
W-068
W-069
W-070
W-071
W-072
W-073
W-074
W-075
W-076
W-077
W-078
W-079
W-080
W-081
W-082
W-083
W-084
W-085
W-086
W-087
W-088
W-089
W-090
W-091
W-092
W-093
W-094
W-095
W-096
W-097
W-098
W-099
2348
1301
1322
1323
1306
1305
1304
1325
1324
1303
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
2345
1317
1316

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC

PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PG
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH1
PCTH1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PEIT
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
FETH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PGT1
PCT1
PGT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1

NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOQUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDQOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS



Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia

2347
1318
1319
1320
1201
1202
1203
1205
1206
1207
1209
1210
1213
1212
1211
1215
1214
1216
1217
1220
1218
1219
1225
1223
1224
1377
1378
1380
1379
1390
1389
1391
1385
1384
1383
1381
1387
1386
1388
1393
1394
1396
1392
1395
1397
1399
1400
1401
1228
1227
1226
1232

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC

PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH1
PCT1
e
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
P&
PCTH1
PCTA
PCTH
PCTH1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH1
PCTH1
PCTH
PCT1

HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDQUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS

HAZARDOUS

HAZARDOUS

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS



Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Abimael Garcia
Julio Gonzales
Julio Gonzales
Julic Gonzales

1231
1230
1229
1222
1215
1315
1204
2349
1382
1376
1398
1111
1110
1112

Rolando Gonzales 1051

Greg Phillips
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
J.P. Sauceda
Troy Williams
Troy Williams
Troy Williams
Troy Williams
Troy Williams

0530
W-100
W-101
W-102
W-103
W-104
W-105
W-106
2477
0880
0881
0673
W-107
1000
2101
2103
2104

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
WHITE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
WHITE

HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC
HISPANIC

PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH
PCTH
PCT
PCTH1
PCTH
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH1
PCTH
PCTH1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCT1
PCTH1
PCT1
PCTH1
PCTH
PCTH
PCT1
PCTH
PCTH

NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOQUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
NON-HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS
HAZARDOUS



Search Classification Disposition  Contraband Disposition Contraband

NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE CITATION YES
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE CITATION YES
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC CITATION  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING  NONE
NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE

NONE TRAFFIC WARNING NONE



NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC

WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE



NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE

TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC
TRAFFIC

WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
WARNING
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
WARNING
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION
CITATION

NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE



NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
NONE
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CONFIDENTIAL

Racial Profile Tier 2

PLEASE NOTE: The official form does not allow for Other and Unknown in the Race or Ethnicity
boxes on the TCLEOSE website. Please contact TCLEOSE for instructions on how to resolve these

issues.

5;

6.

¥

8. 480
9. 0
10. 2
11. 1

13. 0

1. 239
248
0

14. 487

16. 9

7.7 1
18. 142
19.” 40

20. 295

p

Female
Male
Other

Race or Ethnicity:

African

Asian
Caucasian
Hispanic

Middle Eastern
Native American
Other

Race or Ethnicity known prior to stop?

Yes

No

Reason for stop:

Violation of law other than traffic
Pre-existing knowledge (i.e. warrant)
Moving Traffic Violation

Vehicle Traffic Violation (Equipment, Inspection or
Registration)

Other

12

15.

21.

487

487

487

487

Total

Total

Total

Total

Report Created: 2/3/2015 10:28:46 AM

Powered by.  @Ybrazos

1of3



CONFIDENTIAL

T2l Piin
e § o e AV

Racial Profile Tier 2
Search conducted
22. 1 Yes
23 486 No
24. 487 Total
Reason for search:
(choose 1 for each search)
25. 1 Consent
26. 0 Contraband/evidence in plain sight
21 0 Probable cause or reasonable suspicion
28. 0 Inventory search performed as result of towing
20. 0 Incident to arrest/warrant
30. 1 Total
Contraband discovered?
31. 0 Yes
32 1 No
33. 1 Total
Description of Contraband
{choose ONLY one)
34 . 0 lllegal drugs/drug paraphernalia
35. 0 Currency
36. 0 Weapons
37. 0 Alcohol
38. 0 Stolen property
39. 0 Other
40. 0 Total
Arrest result of stop or search:
41. 0 Yes
42. 487 No
43. 487 Total
Report Created: 2/3/2015 10:28:46 AM 20of3
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CONFIDENTIAL 1/1/2014- 1273172014

Racial Profile Tier 2

Arrest based on:

44,

0 Violation of the Penal Code
45. 0 Violation of a Traffic Law
46. 0 Violation of City Ordinance
47, __O—_ Outstanding Warrant

Street address or approximate location of the stop:
48. 366  City Street '

49. 7 US Highway

50. 109 County Road

51. 5  Private Property or Other

Written warning or a citation as a result of the stop:
52. 487 Yes
53. 0 No

54. 487 Total

Report Created: 2/3/2015 10:28:46 AM 3of3
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